



Bid Proposal for Pflugerville - AMI Upgrade

CUSTOMER

CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE
2609 EAST PECAN STREET
PUBLIC UTILITIES WAREHOUSE
PFLUGERVILLE, TX 78660

Job
Pflugerville - AMI Upgrade
Bid Date: 06/29/2018
Bid #: 616750

CONTACT

Sales Representative
Matthew Dulock
(M) 512-801-0815
(T) 512-990-8470
(F) 512-990-0069
Matt.Dulock@coreandmain.com

Core & Main
1301 West Wells Branch Pkwy
Pflugerville, TX 78660
(T) 512-990-8470

NOTES



Bid Proposal for Pflugerville - AMI Upgrade

CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE
Bid Date: 06/29/2018
Core & Main 616750

Core & Main
 1301 West Wells Branch Pkwy
 Pflugerville, TX 78660
Phone: 512-990-8470
Fax: 512-990-0069

Seq#	Qty	Description	Units	Price	Ext Price
20		HGAC CONTRACT NO. WM09-20			
40		UPGRADE EXISTING V3 REGISTERS			
60	8500	NEP RW2G13SG89 5/8" T-10 R900I REG ONLY USG W/6' EXT ANTENNA	EA	175.00	1,487,500.00
80		INSTALLATION			
90		(BY CONTRACTOR IF NEEDED)			
110	8500	METER BOX INSTALL	EA	40.00	340,000.00
120	8500	5/8" REGISTER INSTALLATION	EA	32.00	272,000.00
140		GATEWAY COLLECTORS			
160	11	R900 GATEWAY COLLECTOR W/ AC POWER	EA	9,500.00	104,500.00
190	11	R900 GATEWAY COLLECTOR W/ SOLAR POWER	EA	10,625.00	116,875.00
220		GATEWAY INSTALLATION			
240	1	INSTALLATION FOR 11 GATEWAYS INCLUDES: 5 - ON STRUCTURES 6 - ON 75' MONOPOLES	EA	300,000.00	300,000.00
280		TRAINING			
300	1	SOFTWARE & GATEWAY TRAINING	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00
320		NEPTUNE 360 HOSTING FEE			
340	20700	HOSTING FEE PER METER PER YEAR	EA	1.87	38,709.00
360		METER BOXES AND LIDS			
370		(AS NEEDED)			
390	1	DFW19AMR-1P-LID 19 DIA BLK LID W/PICK HOLE	EA	60.00	60.00
400	1	DFW20AMRI-1QA2-LID MB LID	EA	67.88	67.88
410	1	DFW18AMR-1QA-LID	EA	16.66	16.66
420	1	DFW-37F-121QAPFL SGL BOX & LID CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE	EA	96.58	96.58
430	1	DFW-38C-141QAPF DUAL SERVICE BOX & LID CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE	EA	128.02	128.02



Bid Proposal for Pflugerville - AMI Upgrade

Bid #: 616750

Seq#	Qty	Description	Units	Price	Ext Price
440	1	DFW-5C-141QAPF 1-1/2 & 2 SERVICE BOX & LID CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE	EA	173.91	173.91
				Sub Total	2,664,127.05
				Tax	0.00
				Total	2,664,127.05

Branch Terms:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED HEREIN, PRICES QUOTED ARE VALID IF ACCEPTED BY CUSTOMER AND PRODUCTS ARE RELEASED BY CUSTOMER FOR MANUFACTURE WITHIN THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS QUOTATION. CORE & MAIN LP RESERVES THE RIGHT TO INCREASE PRICES UPON THIRTY (30) CALENDAR DAYS' NOTICE TO ADDRESS FACTORS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS, TARIFFS, TRANSPORTATION, FUEL AND RAW MATERIAL COSTS. DELIVERY WILL COMMENCE BASED UPON MANUFACTURER LEAD TIMES. ANY MATERIAL DELIVERIES DELAYED BEYOND MANUFACTURER LEAD TIMES MAY BE SUBJECT TO PRICE INCREASES AND/OR APPLICABLE STORAGE FEES. THIS BID PROPOSAL IS CONTINGENT UPON BUYER'S ACCEPTANCE OF SELLER'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE, AS MODIFIED FROM TIME TO TIME, WHICH CAN BE FOUND AT: <https://coreandmain.com/TandC/>